
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAC FLY MAT, 22/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M1/2I. Darcey 537190 14/12451P 1M 3P 5M 3PB12/08/2019

 2 TINA WENT WRONG MAT, 28/08/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Howard 554193 13/02287P 1P 1P 5P 4PB27/01/2020

 3 SUAALII 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M2/1/1C. Field 535334 10/02244M 1P 1M 3P 6PD21/06/2019

 4 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 1 BGC, 24/01/2024, R6, 1Weighted points score M2/2/2J. White 544060 11/21364C 2P 5P 4P 6PD03/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 YEAH BEAR MAT, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1I. Darcey 563224 0/01102P 3P 5P (FEL)PD15/09/2021

 2 DYNAMIC AUSSIE MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Taffe 569865 0/01013P 3Y 6YB26/02/2022

 3 SMOKING HOT MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0792P 5P 7PB16/05/2022

 4 CHANA BOMB GUN, 18/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Ivers 569572 0/0752P 8P 5PD03/02/2022

 5 FIRING COMET 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, P

GAR, 12/01/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0944P 3P 3P 6P 4PB30/09/2021

 6 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 17/01/2024, R1, P

GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0904P 3P 3P 6P 6PB20/06/2021

 7 CURYO DANCER 3 GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574153 0/01014P 2PB19/06/2022

 8 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0904P 3P 6P 3P 6PD04/03/2022

 9 MY MOON SHADOW GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Rees 574150 0/0614P 4PB19/06/2022

 10 AYLA MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0565P 5P 5P 7Y 5PB06/11/2020

 11 ON THE SAND 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0508P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5PD31/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAN OF ZEAL MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/5D. Ivers 575051 2/11951P 4P 2P 5P 2PD29/04/2022

 2 BACKLINE PIE WPK, 19/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Grimwood 568089 2/11983P 2P 7P 1P 1PD02/11/2021

 3 BIG DEL GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Edwards 567424 2/01712P 8P 1P 5P 1PD08/01/2022

 4 KIARNI WAKANDA MAT, 22/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/21402P 2P 6Y 6Y 5YD05/05/2021

 5 RAINBOW BLUE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/01263P 3P 5P 6P 8PB30/09/2021

 6 LILLY CHANA GUN, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Ivers 569573 2/01341P 1P 4P 5P 5PB03/02/2022

 7 RICKY ZOOM 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01394P 5P 7P 1P 3PD14/06/2021

 8 AUSSIE POWER MAT, 02/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Cortis 561218 3/22325P 7C 3P 1C 1PD29/05/2021

 9 KING AUSSIE GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Kunde 568287 3/02163P 2P 1P 1P 8PD05/02/2022

 10 JEREMIAH FIRE 2 GRA, 21/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 570044 2/12092P 2P 4P 4C 3PD11/03/2022

 11 CABRAMATTA JACK RIC, 10/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Vodogaz 570536 3/22045P 1P 1P 5P 2PD20/03/2022

 12 SUNRISE CRUISER 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Field 555433 3/11835P 6P 2P 1P 3PD15/02/2021

 13 LOBSTER ROLL 2 WPK, 20/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/4W. White 557386 3/11603C 5P 4C 2P 7YD31/01/2021

 14 FANCY CHICK WPK, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 564164 2/11596P 4P 6P 1P 2PB19/10/2021

 15 CAN'T EXTEND 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 553644 3/01494P 3P 3Y 4Y 3YD06/01/2021

 16 SCARLETT'S GEM 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 551572 3/11404P 3P 8Y 2P 6PB03/11/2020

 17 BIN NIGHT MAT, 01/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 567418 2/01357P 3P 3P 4P 5PD08/01/2022

 18 REDFERN FERRARI 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01335P 2P 4P 1P 6PD20/06/2021

 19 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01264P 4P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 20 STOCK'S GIFT 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01214P 4P 6P 1P 3PD09/11/2021

 21 ASHYAH 1 MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/11194P 4P 5M 2P 6PB29/08/2019

 22 MUSTANG SHERRY 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561231 3/01147P 5P 7P 7P 1PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 FIREBALL FRENZY GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 3/11143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/04/2021

 24 ALL ZIP GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 565142 2/01116P 5P 2P 5P 7PB18/11/2021

 25 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11084P 6P 5P 6M 3PD17/09/2019

 26 MAGIC AUSSIE BUL, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cortis 563673 1/01026P 7P 2P 5P 8PD21/09/2021

 27 DOUG JUDY 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Barnden 552406 3/01015P 7P 6P 8Y 2PD17/12/2020

 28 SAKA BOOM MAT, 22/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/0756P 6P 7P 7P 4PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIRING COMET 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, P

GAR, 12/01/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0944P 3P 3P 6P 4PB30/09/2021

 2 CURYO DANCER 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574153 0/01014P 2PB19/06/2022

 3 ON THE SAND 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0508P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5PD31/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JEREMIAH FIRE 1 GRA, 21/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Moroney 570044 2/02092P 2P 4P 4C 3PD11/03/2022

 2 IBROX BLUEBIRD MAT, 22/01/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. Dance 560896 2/01411P 8P 5P 2P 8YB01/07/2021

 3 SUNRISE CRUISER 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Field 555433 3/11835P 6P 2P 1P 3PD15/02/2021

 4 LOBSTER ROLL 1 WPK, 20/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5W. White 557386 3/01603C 5P 4C 2P 7YD31/01/2021

 5 CAN'T EXTEND 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 553644 3/01494P 3P 3Y 4Y 3YD06/01/2021

 6 RICKY ZOOM 1 WPK, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01394P 5P 7P 1P 3PD14/06/2021

 7 RAINBOW BLUE 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/01263P 3P 5P 6P 8PB30/09/2021

 8 MISTER TWEEDIE BUL, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cortis 561213 1/01203P 4P 4P 6P 4PD29/05/2021

 9 EXPRESS PEARL BUL, 24/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Teofilo 558392 3/01175P 5P 6P 8Y 1PB04/04/2021

 10 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01084P 6P 5P 6M 3PD17/09/2019

 11 HE'S UNSURE GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01523P 2P 2P 5P 2PD17/11/2021

 12 QUAKE ONE RIC, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1H. Rylands 573540 0/01122P 6P 2PD01/06/2022

 13 CURYO DANCER 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Rees 574153 0/01014P 2PB19/06/2022

 14 RAY VILLE RIC, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. White 553776 0/0725P 5P 8P 7P 3YD06/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 23/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 2/1/2B. May 560663 19/72802Y 4Y 2P 2P 3PD04/02/2021

 2 JACK DOO MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/101923M 6M 3M 8P 3PD08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KANIVA SWIFTY GRA, 21/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2W. Cameron 556263 13/72851P 1P 4P 1P 3PB04/12/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE BOO 2 GRA, 23/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/93183P 1P 2P 2P 2PD21/10/2020

 3 JILL DOO MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 27/122882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE FLASH 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Cortis 555171 7/52372P 1P 1P 2P 6PD11/02/2021

 2 KRYPTO CURLY 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*D. Leard 556067 9/72062P 1P 5Y 2Y 5PD20/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MILLY CHANA 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3D. Ivers 569575 4/22371P 2P 4P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 2 MAX STAPPEN MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2J. Edwards 564894 4/32131P 3P 3P 2P 4PD09/11/2021

 3 BLUE JUGGLER MAT, 22/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564896 2/12111P 1PD09/11/2021

 4 NANGAR RIP GRA, 21/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4W. Cameron 561637 2/11851P 3P 4P 2P 4PD14/07/2021

 5 CHANTILLY MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/0941P 5P 4PB04/05/2021

 6 HEY MICKEY MAT, 22/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Field 564891 9/32612P 1P 1P 5P 1PD09/11/2021

 7 HEATHER HONEY MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Field 559947 1/02132P 2P 2P 2P 4PB31/05/2021

 8 LADY VIRGINIA GRA, 21/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Cameron 551072 6/52132P 3P 2P 4P 3PB07/11/2020

 9 TYPHOON DOT MAT, 22/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1K. Miller 550329 7/52133P 5P 2Y 2Y 2PB11/10/2020

 10 CUNDLE ZACK 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/02023P 2P 2Y 2Y 2PD11/03/2022

 11 INNER LIGHT BUL, 09/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. White 548837 8/41863P 6P 5P 3P 1PD19/07/2020

 12 DRINK TIA GUN, 18/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31742P 2P 3P 5P 5PB09/12/2021

 13 THRILL MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Davies 558468 10/21492P 6P 4P 6P 6CB30/04/2021

 14 KIARNI TERROR MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/11453P 6P 3Y 2Y 3YD05/05/2021

 15 MARK MY WORD 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. May 563973 5/31353P 2P 4Y 7P 7PD22/10/2021

 16 AKELA ZORO MAT, 22/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/11022P 8P 6P 5P 7PB04/08/2021

 17 SUAALII 3 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 535334 10/32244M 1P 1M 3P 6PD21/06/2019

 18 TREVOR'S BOY 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/31906P 3P 3Y 1Y 4PD01/08/2021

 19 KIARNI BLACK ACE MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559186 5/11745P 4P 2P 1P 7PD05/05/2021

 20 TONY PEPPERONI MAT, 15/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41727P 7C 1P 5P 1PD01/08/2020

 21 SPACE GIRL GOS, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Atchison 542152 15/81504P 5P 5P 3P 8PB03/02/2020

 22 BLAZING BARRY RIS, 20/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570046 1/01502Y 2Y 5P 2Y 1YD11/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 HARD HEAD RED RIS, 20/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 1/01482Y 1Y 3Y 3YD04/01/2022

 24 SCARLETT'S GEM 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 551572 3/11404P 3P 8Y 2P 6PB03/11/2020

 25 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 3 BGC, 24/01/2024, R6, 1Weighted points score 5/1J. White 544060 11/11364C 2P 5P 4P 6PD03/01/2020

 26 REDFERN FERRARI 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01335P 2P 4P 1P 6PD20/06/2021

 27 FRANK AND VIE MAT, 15/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kedwell 545960 4/21298P 2P 7P 6P 3PD15/05/2020

 28 HECATE'S BOY MAT, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11293P 5P 5P 8P 3PD26/09/2021

 29 CASSIDY BOY 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21264P 4P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 30 STOCK'S GIFT 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01214P 4P 6P 1P 3PD09/11/2021

 31 ASHYAH 2 MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Popowski 539456 3/01194P 4P 5M 2P 6PB29/08/2019

 32 MUSTANG SHERRY 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561231 3/21147P 5P 7P 7P 1PB20/06/2021

 33 KIARNI GAZELLE MAT, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559188 1/01067P 5Y 2Y 4Y 1PB05/05/2021

 34 RAPIDO VITO RIS, 20/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01044Y 1Y 2Y 7Y 4PD26/03/2022

 35 DOUG JUDY 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Barnden 552406 3/11015P 7P 6P 8Y 2PD17/12/2020

 36 DYNAMIC REBEL MAT, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Taffe 569863 1/0966P 1Y 5YB26/02/2022

 37 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1817P 6P 5P 5P 5PD24/04/2020

 38 TANK TOUR MAT, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0787P 6P 7P 4P 5PD05/07/2021

 39 STYLISH MINK 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/1786P 5P 8P 7P 4PB20/06/2021

 40 WHISKY IN RIO RIS, 20/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Forbes 552053 4/1736Y 4Y 7P 4P 7PD15/11/2020

 41 SHADOW DOLL GOS, 25/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0706Y 8Y 5P 4P 6PB10/04/2020

 42 DEADLOCK MUS, 13/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557244 1/0637P 7P 7P 8P 5PD05/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0904P 3P 6P 3P 6PD04/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE WPK, 19/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2D. Smith 553832 19/153901P 2P 3P 1P 1PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY COBBLER WPK, 13/01/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Smith 555461 14/112846C 7C 5C 3C 3CD21/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SEYMOUR THUNDER GOS, 19/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2F. Anderson 542717 8/52163P 1P 6P 3P 6PD04/02/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE BOO 1 GRA, 23/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/43183P 1P 2P 2P 2PD21/10/2020

 3 NANGAR JIM WPK, 12/01/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Mcfadyen 564237 12/72916C 6P 2P 1P 2PD20/10/2021

 4 BIG THUNDER RIC, 24/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2H. Rylands 562058 8/52582P 4C 6C 1P 1CD30/04/2021

 5 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Edwards 549717 23/02435P 1P 2P 5P 6PD20/09/2020

 6 FEROCIOUS AMIGO BUL, 24/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Flaherty 556574 11/52282P 3P 3P 1P 5PD16/03/2021

 7 SUAALII 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Field 535334 10/52244M 1P 1M 3P 6PD21/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AWESOME ETHICS BUL, 24/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2D. Smith 558506 8/42241P 1C 6P 4P 2PD27/04/2021

 2 AUSSIE FLASH 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Cortis 555171 7/02372P 1P 1P 2P 6PD11/02/2021

 3 MILLY CHANA 1 GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Ivers 569575 4/02371P 2P 4P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 4 KRYPTO CURLY 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 556067 9/12062P 1P 5Y 2Y 5PD20/02/2021

 5 CUNDLE ZACK 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/02023P 2P 2Y 2Y 2PD11/03/2022

 6 TREVOR'S BOY 1 MAT, 22/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/31906P 3P 3Y 1Y 4PD01/08/2021

 7 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 2 BGC, 24/01/2024, R6, 1Weighted points score 5/1J. White 544060 11/91364C 2P 5P 4P 6PD03/01/2020

 8 MARK MY WORD 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. May 563973 5/11353P 2P 4Y 7P 7PD22/10/2021

 9 MY SHEPHERD MAT, 22/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Smith 554897 11/61244P 4P 3P 7C 4PD01/01/2021

 10 ASHYAH 3 MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/11194P 4P 5M 2P 6PB29/08/2019

 11 STYLISH MINK 2 MAT, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/1786P 5P 8P 7P 4PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 January 2024

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI ZOOMER GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0843P 4P 7P 8P 3PD22/11/2021
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